MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Maximum speed
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

03/11/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt

PROFESSIONAL BLENDER 1.9 L
CONNOISEUR 825 SPACESAVER

Ref: 0425.417.012
Blendtec

Recommended daily blends: > 150 blends.

42 pre-programmed cycles to blend your most popular recipes
with perfect consistency and our downloadable tool allows you to
create an unlimited number of customized recipes.

LCD display, push-button controls.

Blunt blade technology stronger than traditional blades.

Can be installed in-counter.

Includes 1 jug.

159%x210x413 mm
1.8 kW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
191

29400 rpm

5.9 kg
270x390x330 mm

6 kg
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