



PROFESSIONAL BLENDER 1.9 L CONNOISEUR 825 SPACESAVER

Ref: 0425.417.012 Blendtec

Recommended daily blends: > 150 blends.

42 pre-programmed cycles to blend your most popular recipes with perfect consistency and our downloadable tool allows you to create an unlimited number of customized recipes.

LCD display, push-button controls.

Blunt blade technology stronger than traditional blades.

Can be installed in-counter.

Includes 1 jug.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	159x210x413 mm
Power	1.8 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Capacity	1.91
Maximum speed	29400 rpm
Weight	5.9 kg
Packaging dimensions	270x390x330 mm
Gross weight	6 kg